Boomerax Z Stage Series
Operating Instructions
65822 Rev B [April, 2026]
Ferrovac AG
Thurgauerstrasse 72
CH-8050 Zürich
Phone +41 44 273 16 38

]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
No. of
Bellow
Supports Product Key
DN40CF
(2.75" OD)
DN40CF
(2.75" OD)
100
38
231 186.5 0 MZ40CF40CF40-0100
200 355 309 0 MZ40CF40CF40-0200
300 - - 1 MZ40CF40CF40-0300
500 - - 2 MZ40CF40CF40-0500
750 - - 3 MZ40CF40CF40-0750
1000 - - 4 MZ40CF40CF40-1000
DN63CF
(2.75" OD)
DN63CF
(2.75" OD)
100
65
280 - 0 MZ63CF63CF63-0100
200 401 329.5 0 MZ63CF63CF63-0200
300 522 - 0 MZ63CF63CF63-0300
500 - - 1 MZ63CF63CF63-0500
750 - - 1 MZ63CF63CF63-0750
1000 1362 - 2 MZ63CF63CF63-1000
1250 1673 1641 3 MZ63CF63CF63-1250
Operating Instructions
Boomerax Z Stage
Page|9/20
4.3 Specifications